

## SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION DEADLINE FOR REGULAR SPONSORSHIP: JULY 19, 2024 DEADLINE FOR LIMITED CORPORATE SPONSORSHIPS: JUNE 1, 2024

For more information regarding sponsorship, please visit: www.watsekafamilyfest.com

Contact Persor	1:			
Address:		City:	State:	Zip:
Email:	Phone:			
	:	Sponsorship Leve	els:	
	Bronze - \$250 🗆	\$250 □ Platinum - \$1500 □		
	Silver - \$500 🗆	Diamond - \$	Diamond - \$2000 🗆	
	Gold - \$1000 □ Ultimate - \$2500 □			
	Small Corporate - \$5	,000 🗆		
	Medium Corporate \$7	7,500 🗆		
	Large Corporate \$10,	000 🗆		

Payment: Please make checks payable to: Watseka Family Festival P.O. Box 235 Watseka, IL 60970

Sponsorship Total: \$\_\_\_\_\_

Please send an invoice  $\Box$  Check Enclosed  $\Box$ 

Watseka Family Festival is a non-profit corporation. Sponsorships are deductible as allowed by law. Additional levels of sponsorship or in-kind donations are available and appreciated, please contact Watseka Family Festival for further information.

For more information about the Festival, activities and volunteer opportunities, please contact Watseka Family Festival

Thank you for your support!